
2012 Deborah Burgoyne North American Invitational
Benjamin Yack Arena February 18, 2012
Report of Skaters from All Clubs

Adult Bronze Dramatic Interpretive - Final Standings
 1 Catherine Butler, Pavilion SC of Clevel...
 2 Tricia Privette, Columbus FSC

Adult Bronze Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings
 1 Bobbie Hawley, Coliseum FSC of MI
 2 Margaret Wasielewski, Dupage FSC

Adult Bronze Lt. Entertainment Interpretive - Final Standings
 1 Catherine Butler, Pavilion SC of Clevel...
 2 Helena Schotland, Ann Arbor FSC
 3 Elise Metric, Plymouth FSC
 4 Carol Huetteman, Detroit SC

Adult Extemporaneous Improvisation - Final Standings
 1 Kimberly Ellsworth-Flores, Arctic FSC
 2 Barbara Kreunen, FSC of Cincinnati
 3 Mary Moss, Wyandotte FSC
 4 Margaret Wasielewski, Dupage FSC

Adult Gold Dramatic Interpretive - Final Standings
 1 Teresa Dentico, Dearborn FSC
 2 Angela Prevost, Garfield Heights FSC
 3 Maureen Linhardt, Wagon Wheel FSC

Adult Gold Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings
 1 Cindy Crouse, Wagon Wheel FSC
 2 Stacy Brinkman, FSC of Cincinnati
 3 Teresa Dentico, Dearborn FSC
 4 Maureen Linhardt, Wagon Wheel FSC
 5 Angela Prevost, Garfield Heights FSC
 6 Rachel Kuhn, Strongsville SC
 7 Becky Philpott, Lake Effect FSC
 8 Marie Sherry, Coliseum FSC of MI
 9 Heather Bradbury, FSC of Cincinnati

Adult Gold Lt. Entertainment Interpretive - Final Standings
 1 Cindy Crouse, Wagon Wheel FSC
 2 June Smith, Pavilion SC of Clevel...
 3 Marie Sherry, Coliseum FSC of MI
 4 Teresa Dentico, Dearborn FSC
 5 Heather Bradbury, FSC of Cincinnati

Adult Ladies Silver Free Skate, Group A - Final Standings
 1 Lenore Hiscoe, Lakeland SC
 2 Erica Kaplinsky, Wagon Wheel FSC
 3 Pamela Schaible, Queen City FSC
 4 Barbara Lezotte, Lansing SC
 5 Linda Frances, Individual Member
 6 June Smith, Pavilion SC of Clevel...
 7 Carley Miller-Sullivan, Wagon Wheel FSC
 8 Cathy Brinkman, FSC Cincinnati

Adult Silver Dramatic Interpretive - Final Standings
 1 Dottie Janson, FSC of Cincinnati
 2 Lenore Hiscoe, Lakeland SC
 3 Pamela Schaible, Queen City FSC

Adult Silver Ladies Free Skate, Group B - Final Standings
 1 Kimberly Ellsworth-Flores, Arctic FSC
 2 Karen Rosales, Lakeland SC
 3 Barbara Kreunen, FSC of Cincinnati
 4 Denise Hendershot, Greater Grand Rapids FSC
 5 Sandra Chambers, Skokie Valley SC
 6 Pardess Mitchell, Wagon Wheel FSC
 7 Dottie Janson, FSC of Cincinnati
 8 Mary Moss, Wyandotte FSC

Adult Silver Lt. Entertainment - Final Standings
 1 Erica Kaplinsky, Wagon Wheel FSC
 2 Cathy Brinkman, FSC Cincinnati
 3 Barbara Lezotte, Lansing SC
 4 Margaret Wasielewski, Dupage FSC
 5 Mary Moss, Wyandotte FSC

Adult Silver Men Free Skate - Final Standings
 1 Gregory Garvin, Dearborn FSC
 2 David Petzel, Westland FSC
 3 Wes Goodwin, Cleveland Edges SC
 4 Paul Mata, International Center ...

Bronze Solo Dance, Hickory Hoedown - Final Standings
 1 Pamela Schaible, Queen City FSC
 2 Gregory Garvin, Dearborn FSC
 3 Christina Brown, Dearborn FSC
 4 David Bakke, Midland FSC
 5 Elise Metric, Plymouth FSC
 6 Tricia Privette, Columbus FSC
 7 Carol Huetteman, Detroit SC
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Couples Lt. Entertainment Interpretive - Final Standings
 1 Mary Moss, Wyandotte FSC
 1 Danielle Lee, Dearborn FSC

Gold Solo Dance, Argentine Tango - Final Standings
 1 Emily Naperkoski, Dearborn FSC
 2 Jaclyn Young, Dearborn FSC
 3 Lisa Sue Bowerman, Individual Member

High Team Maneuvers - Final Standings
 1 Kiss My Ice
 2 Over the cHill
 3 Travel Team

Master Lt. Entertainment Interpretive - Final Standings
 1-TIE Jaclyn Young, Dearborn FSC
 1-TIE Stephanie Galuszka, Dearborn FSC
 3 Lisa Sue Bowerman, Individual Member

Masters Dramatic Interpretive - Final Standings
 1 Stephanie Galuszka, Dearborn FSC
 2 Jaclyn Young, Dearborn FSC
 3 Emily Naperkoski, Dearborn FSC
 4 Maya Edwards, Garfield Heights FSC
 5 Amber Rostkowski, Wyandotte FSC

Masters Improvisation - Final Standings
 1 Stephanie Galuszka, Dearborn FSC
 2 Lisa Sue Bowerman, Individual Member
 3 June Smith, Pavilion SC of Clevel...
 4 Maureen Linhardt, Wagon Wheel FSC

Masters Intermediate Free Skate - Final Standings
 1 Emily Naperkoski, Dearborn FSC
 2 Maya Edwards, Garfield Heights FSC

Masters Junior Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings
 1 Amber Rostkowski, Wyandotte FSC
 2 Julie Schaar, Traverse City FSC

Masters Novice Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings
 1 Stephanie Galuszka, Dearborn FSC
 2 Jocelyn Jones, Arctic FSC

Masters Pairs - Final Standings
 1 Judy Mata, International Center ...
 1 Vladimir Levchenkov, International Center ...

PreBronze Dance, Dutch Waltz/ChaCha - Final Standings
 1 Susan Bakke, Midland FSC
 1 David Bakke, Midland FSC

PreBronze Dance, Dutch Waltz/ChaCha - Standings for the First 
Dance

 1 Susan Bakke, Midland FSC
 1 David Bakke, Midland FSC

PreBronze Dance, Dutch Waltz/ChaCha - Standings for the 
Second Dance

 1 Susan Bakke, Midland FSC
 1 David Bakke, Midland FSC

PreBronze Dance, Rhthm Blues/Swing - Final Standings
 1 Susan Bakke, Midland FSC
 1 David Bakke, Midland FSC

PreBronze Dance, Rhthm Blues/Swing - Standings for the First 
Dance

 1 Susan Bakke, Midland FSC
 1 David Bakke, Midland FSC

PreBronze Dance, Rhthm Blues/Swing - Standings for the 
Second Dance

 1 Susan Bakke, Midland FSC
 1 David Bakke, Midland FSC

PreBronze Solo Dance, ChaCha - Final Standings
 1 Ashleyann Carlson, Centennial FSC
 2 Christina Brown, Dearborn FSC
 3 Gregory Garvin, Dearborn FSC
 4 Marianne Seckers, Cleveland Edges S
 5 Tricia Privette, Columbus FSC
 6 Carol Huetteman, Detroit SC
 7 Elise Metric, Plymouth FSC

PreGold Solo Dance, Starlight Waltz - Final Standings
 1 Emily Naperkoski, Dearborn FSC
 2 Rachel Kuhn, Strongsville SC

PreSilver Solo Dance - Foxtrot - Final Standings
 1 Marie Sherry, Coliseum FSC of MI
 2 Pamela Schaible, Queen City FSC

Silver Solo Dance, Harris Tango - Final Standings
 1 Marie Sherry, Coliseum FSC of MI
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Young Adult Silver Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings
 1 Alexis Garnek, Garfield Heights FSC
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